THE DATASHEET OF
LTC2656BCFE-H16#PBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC2656
1
2656fa
BLOCK DIAGRAM
FEATURES

4
2656fa
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
MAXIMUM
INL
LTC2656BCFE-L16#PBF
LTC2656BIFE-L16#PBF
LTC2656BCFE-L16#TRPBF
LTC2656BIFE-L16#TRPBF
LTC2656FE-L16
LTC2656FE-L16
20-Lead Thermally Enhanced TSSOP
20-Lead Thermally Enhanced TSSOP
0°C to 70°C
–40°C to 85°C
±4
±4
LTC2656BCUFD-L16#PBF
LTC2656BIUFD-L16#PBF
LTC2656BCUFD-L16#TRPBF
LTC2656BIUFD-L16#TRPBF
56L16
56L16
20-Lead (4mm × 5mm) Plastic QFN
20-Lead (4mm × 5mm) Plastic QFN
0°C to 70°C
–40°C to 85°C
±4
±4
LTC2656BCFE-H16#PBF
LTC2656BIFE-H16#PBF
LTC2656BCFE-H16#TRPBF
LTC2656BIFE-H16#TRPBF
LTC2656FE-H16
LTC2656FE-H16
20-Lead Thermally Enhanced TSSOP
20-Lead Thermally Enhanced TSSOP
0°C to 70°C
–40°C to 85°C
±4
±4
LTC2656BCUFD-H16#PBF
LTC2656BIUFD-H16#PBF
LTC2656BCUFD-H16#TRPBF
LTC2656BIUFD-H16#TRPBF
56H16
56H16
20-Lead (4mm × 5mm) Plastic QFN
20-Lead (4mm × 5mm) Plastic QFN
0°C to 70°C
–40°C to 85°C
±4
±4
LTC2656CCFE-L16#PBF
LTC2656CIFE-L16#PBF
LTC2656CCFE-L16#TRPBF
LTC2656CIFE-L16#TRPBF
LTC2656CFE-L16
LTC2656CFE-L16
20-Lead Thermally Enhanced TSSOP
20-Lead Thermally Enhanced TSSOP
0°C to 70°C
–40°C to 85°C
±12
±12
LTC2656CCUFD-L16#PBF
LTC2656CIUFD-L16#PBF
LTC2656CCUFD-L16#TRPBF
LTC2656CIUFD-L16#TRPBF
6CL16